permits issued last month by type IV Wm#
Run.Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM |

Building Permit

4-3'809 114 S. WASHINGTON . Commercial -~ o MID-ILLINOIS. ‘50000 812014
- S Addition/Alteration : COMPLETE ’
. R . . E CONST . :
P14-3958 5903 S. COUNTY LINE Commercial KLM LODGE 8/5/2014
RD Addition/Alteration
P14-3873 412 S. GARFIELD Commercial HOMECROFT 150000 8/7/2014
’ ‘ Addition/Alteration ~ DESIGN ' '
P14-3886 114 S. WASHINGTON Commercial - FOSTER & SON 8/7/2014
Addition/Alteration 4 ' FIRE EXT.
P14-3822  35E.FIRST 09-12-129- Commercial - FULLER FULLER'S 150000  8/18/2014
‘ 013 Addition/Alteration ‘ ' 'HOME AND . o
P14-3997 19 N. GRANT Commercial ‘ BUILDERS 8900 8/19/2014
Addition/Alteration HEATING &
COOLING
P14-3838 908 N.ELM - 09-01-207-  Commercial , = 900,000 . 8/25/2014
- 008 Addition/Alteration : : ' .
P14-3888 45 SPRINGLAKE 18-07-102-  Deck/Patio/Outdoor FP  CAVANAUGH B & B 40000 8/4/2014
008 , BUILDING
P14-3779 212 E.FIRST 09-12-208-  Deck/Patio/Outdoor FP  JIGANTI DRESCHER 10,000 . 8/18/2014
002 .  LANDSCAPING : .
INCORPORATE
; 3 D S
P14-3967 131N.QUINCY  09-02-413- Deck/Patio/Outdoor FP EASTERLING PRAIRIE 8/18/2014
006 DESIGN &
BUILD
P14-3692 411 N.ELM Deck/Patio/Outdoor FP NEAL " ERIC GEE 6500 8/19/2014
; CONSTRUCTIO. S
P14-3933 121 S. COUNTY LINE 18-07-105- Driveway/Flatwork/Wal GOLDSTONE  NOBLE 12000 8/27/2014
007 ks: Asphalt BLACKTOP
P14-3924 550 N. GRANT Driveway/Flatwork/Wal CASHEN LEMONT . 5500 . 8/28/2014-
- ks: Asphalt PAVING
. _ ‘ COMPANY .
P14-3906 439 N. BRUNER Driveway/Flatwork/Wal HENIFF HIVELY 8000 8/26/2014
ks: Concrete LANDSCAPING ;
-‘ INC
P14-3950 7 BONNIE BRAE 09-01-110-  Driveway/Flatwork/Wal LAGINA 1B 60000 8/26/2014
‘ ' 011 ks: Concrete BRICKWORKS ‘
P14-3810 23 E. FOURTH Driveway/Flatwork/Wal MARSH 4500 8/11/2014
ks: Decorative
P14-3826 ~ 544 W.SEVENTHST. 09-11-414- Driveway/Flatwork/Wal MITCHELL ~ TMW 15,000 8/27/2014
o : 001 ks: Decorative ENTERPRISES ' ‘
. PAVING AND
MAINTENANC
E ,
P14-3918 332 JUSTINA Driveway/Flatwork/Wal MEHRHOFF ~ SENNSTROM 15000 8/29/2014
ks: Decorative CONCRETE
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permits issued last month by type IV

P14-3907
P14-3866.

P14-3883

‘ P14-,3973 '
P1 4-3k983 |
P14-3978.
P14-3980

P14-4011
P14-3994

P14-3940
P14-3850
P14-3932

P14-3969

P14-3466

P14-3547
P13-3402
P1 4-3469

P14-3613

P13-2613
P14-3543

P14-3975

Powered by

Building Permit

229N. OAK

5601 S. Elm

222 N. BRUNER

718 S.LINCOLN
224 Mills Street
929 S. Quincy
727 S. Oak

629 S. Garfield
240 S. Bruner

125 W. SECOND ST
125 W. SECOND
44 S. WASHINGTON

50 W. KENNEDY
LANE

228 S. BRUNER

" 425 E. HICKORY

- 741 E. SEVENTH

STREET
727 S. ADAMS

415 N. ADAMS

| 610 W. HICKORY

311 RAVINE RD

21 SPINNING WHEEL
RD

WebQA

09-13-104-
020

09-11-221-
011

18-07-300-
020

09-02-404-
006

09-02-415-
009

09-01-402-

1020

Fence
Fence

Fence

Fence
Fence
Fence
Féncé
Fence

Fence

Fire Alarm

'Fire Suppression

Fire Suppression

New Multi Family
Homes"

New. Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

New Single Family
Homes

RENEWAL

LEE
Cha
Bao

Pollak

Magnusson

STEIL.

STEIL

6475 JOLIET RD GREENSIDE |

MAKDAH

GAMBLA

GALASSI

PATTEN

Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

PEERLESS 842014
FENCE AR SR
- BOWER . §$1200 . . . 8/13/2014
'WOODS LLC :
NORTHWEST 5700 8/14/2014
CEDAR
PRODUCTS
PEERLESS 2400 8/20/2014 -
FENCE :
PEERLESS $4,400 8/27/2014
FENCE
EXPRESS $3140 8/27/2014.
FENCE, INC :
DISCOUNT  $2,000 8/27/2014
FENCE
- 8/28/2014
CLASSIC $3,655 8/28/2014
FENCE
8/27/2014
FIRE 42435 8/4/2014
PROTECTION
COMPANY
FIRE SCIENCE 2400 8/21/2014
TECHNIQUES o
NEXT 4500000  8/11/2014
GENERATION
HAMPTONS OF
HINSDALE,
LLC
700000 §/1/2014
DESIGNBUILD -
LLC - «
VIEW 500,000  8/1/2014
BUILDERS
MIMS LLC 1,000,000  8/5/2014
JDS HOMES 700000 8/8/2014
" ASPEN 1,100000 - 8/13/2014
CONSTRUCTIO
N .
TIBURON 1300000  8/19/2014
HOMES, LLC ,
MCNAUGHTON 750000  8/25/2014
BROS. CONST o
KOTUR 8/7/2014
MECHANICAL
GROUP, LLC
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permits issued last month by type IV

Building

P14-3625

P14-3818

P14-3669
P14-3702
P14-3777
P14-3452

P14-3482

P14-3579
P14-3934

P14-3992

P14-3942
P14-3806
1514-3 899
P14-3981

P14-4013
P14-4014

P14-3990

P14-3921
P14-3679

P14-3721

Powered by

524 N. LINCOLN

829 S. THURLOW

30 E. THIRD
5527 S. GARFIELD

436 ASHBURY DR

- 312 N. WASHINGTON

317 BONNIE BRAE

- 09-01-122-
024

09-01-313-
010

09-01-107-

010

828 S. GARFIELD

938 HARDING RD

5640 S. o
WASHINGTON

421 BIRCHWOOD
320 W. HICKORY

12 CHARLESTON RD

819 Wilson Lane

615 S. MONROE
548 JEFFERSON

320 claymoor

211 E. EIGHTH
132 E. SIXTH ST.

208 E. EIGHTH ST

WebQA

09-123-170-
13
18-07-311-
018

09-01-316-
027

09-12-400-
005

‘Residential

Adc{ition/Alteration

‘Residential

Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential -
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential

Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

‘Residential _
v Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential .
Addition/Alteration

Residential
Addition/Alteration

Residential Elevator

Swimming Pool:
Inground

Swimming Pool:
Inground

ZUMBACH

FORHAN

KRASNEWICH

BRADLEY

WILLS

HERNANDEZ

GANG

‘SCHWARTZ

ALl
Saleh

HOOD
SHEEHAN
LINDSAY

DIMITROPOLO
Us

HENDERSON

'GREYSON
BUILDERS

Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

CAHILL . 3200
BUILDING &
ROOFING
HOMEOWNER

HOME CINEMA 20000
WERKS

MAIN STREET 8000

REMODELING
250,000
MICHAEL 150000
BELLEZZA
BUILDERS,
INC. -
TIBURON 375000
HOMES,LLC
ARS OF 8376
ILLINOIS
FOUR 3900
SEASONS
HEATING & AC
1790
10,000
Alliance $47,000
Construction ‘
FOUR 7000
SEASONS
HEATING & AC
FOUR' 8005
SEASONS
HEATING & AC

HOMEOWNER 2000

EXTENDED 34000
HOME LIVING

SERVICES

ALL SEASONS 108000
POOLS AND
SPAS

PLATINUM

1 120000
POOLCARE ~

130,000

$/1/2014

8/1/2014

8/4/2014
8/5/2014
8/6/2014
8/7/2014

8/7/2014

8/7/2014
8/14/2014

'8/20/2014

8;22/2014
8/26/2014
8/27/2014
8/28/20:14 '

8/28/2014
8/28/2014

8/29/2014

8/11/2014
8/7/2014

8/26/2014
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permits issued last month by type IV Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

Bml‘dmg Permlt |

P14-3869 934 S. Thurlow ~ Underground Irrigation Panoove JOLLY 200000 /52014
SERVICES

Total Items: 60v

emolition

P14-3451 320 N. WASHINGTON 09-01313- Demo C RASN NEGAL 8772014
o : 009 S - EXCAVATING =
P14-3678 227 W. 55TH ST 09-12-320-  Demo Only PHILLIPS WOLF PACK 8/14/2014
. 010 : DEVELOPMEN
. T
P14-3466 228 S. BRUNER 09-11-221-  New Single Family 6475 JOLIETRD GREENSIDE 700000 8/1/2014
‘ 011 Homes - _ DESIGN BUILD .
P14-3547 425 E. HICKORY New Single Family MAKDAH VIEW 500,000 8/1/2014
Homes , BUILDERS
P14-3469  727'S. ADAMS ' - 'New Single Family s - JDSHOMES - 700000 8/8/2014 .
' o : _ Homes = , .
P14-3613 415 N. ADAMS 09-02-404-  New Single Family GAMBLA ASPEN 1,100000  8/13/2014
006 Homes CONSTRUCTIO
: N
P13-2613 610 W. HICKORY 09-02-415- New Single Family =~ GALASSI TIBURON 1300000  8/19/2014
B ' o 009 -Homes HOMES LLC C .
P14-3543 311 RAVINE RD 09-01-402-  New Single Family PATTEN MCNAUGHTON 750000 8/25/2014

020 Homes BROS. CONST
-Total Items: 8 ' ‘

Electrical

P14-3809  114S. WASHINGTON Commercial 'MIDILLINOIS 50000 -~ 8/1/2014
- : ' - Addition/Alteration ’ COMPLETE ~
. . o : - CONST. . ’
P14-3873 412 S. GARFIELD Commercial B HOMECROFT 150000 8/7/2014
Addition/Alteration DESIGN
P14-3946 5800 TRI STATE ‘Commercial HP ELECTRIC 450 8/8/2014
: - TOLLRD - Addition/Alteration C -
P14-3822 35 E.FIRST 09-12-129-  Commercial FULLER FULLER'S 150000 8/18/2014
013 Addition/Alteration HOME AND
HARDWARE
P14-3986 139 E. First Street Commercial Lutheran Church Service 1st $17,194 8/27/2014
' . : Addition/Alteration Heatmg and A/C :
P14-3922 50 W. KENNEDY ELECTRIC SERVICE HINSDALE NEXT 2000 8/8/2014
LANE UPGRADE HAMPTONS  GENERATION
HAMPTONS OF
HINSDALE,
LLC

Powered by
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permits issued last month by type IV ‘ ' Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

Electrical Permit

N

P14-3971 5730S.PARK =~ ~ ELECTRICSERVICE PROTEMPOF 5892 8/11/2014
: : UPGRADE = ~ ILLINOIS,INC.
P14-4000 801 S. COUNTY LINE ELECTRIC SERVICE ARGERIS . JENNINGS ' - 8/19/2014
' _ UPGRADE | R 'ELECTRIC ~ ,
P14-3759 424 N. COUNTY LINE Generator THEOTIKOS ~ OAKWOOD 8500 8/7/2014
' LIGHTING
ELECTRIC
SERVICES
P14-3801 744 S. WASHINGTON ' Generator CAVERO TRUPOWER 25000 8/25/2014
f S - GENERATOR ’
P14-3969 50 W. KENNEDY 09-13-104-  New Multi Family NEXT 4500000  8/11/2014
LANE 020 Homes ' GENERATION
HAMPTONS OF
HINSDALE,
LLC
P14-3466 228 S. BRUNER 09-11-221-  New Single Family =~ 6475 JOLIET RD GREENSIDE. 700000 8/1/2014
' ’ 011 - Homes - ' DESIGN BUILD AR
o : LLCc - ,
P14-3547 425 E. HICKORY New Single Family =~ MAKDAH  VIEW 500,000  8/1/2014
Homes BUILDERS
P13-3402 741 E. SEVENTH 18-07-300-  New Single Family o MIMS LLC 1,000,000  8/5/2014
STREET 020 Homes . » o
P14-3469  727S. ADAMS New Single Family JDS HOMES 700000 8/8/2014
, Homes
P14-3613 415N.ADAMS  09-02-404- New Single Family =~ GAMBLA ASPEN 1,100000  8/13/2014
' - 006 Homes CONSTRUCTIO . o
P13-2613 610 W.HICKORY  09-02-415- New Single Family =~ GALASSI TIBURON 1300000  8/19/2014
' 009 Homes HOMES, LLC
P14-3543 311 RAVINERD 09-01-402- New Single Family =~ PATTEN MCNAUGHTON 750000  8/25/2014
: , 020 Homes , BROS. CONST o
P14-3625 829 S. THURLOW Residential SCHIAVITTI ~ GREYSON 30,000 8/1/2014
Addition/Alteration BUILDERS
P14-3669 30 E. THIRD Residential - HOMEOWNER 8/4/2014
- Addition/Alteration : : : '
P14-3702 5527 S. GARFIELD Residential - FORHAN HOME CINEMA 20000 8/5/2014
Addition/Alteration WERKS :
P14-3777 - 436 ASHBURY DR Residential MAIN STREET 8000 8/6/2014
, , Addition/Alteration REMODELING -
P14-3452  312N. WASHINGTON 09-01-313-  Residential KRASNEWICH 250,000  8/7/2014
010 Addition/Alteration
P14-3482 317BONNIEBRAE  09-01-107- - Residential - BRADLEY MICHAEL 150000  8/7/2014
o ' 010 Addition/Alteration ' BELLEZZA A ‘
- : - BUILDERS,
o , . INC. : , .
P14-3579  828S.GARFIELD  09-123-170- Residential WILLS TIBURON 375000 8/7/2014

13 Addition/Alteration HOMES, LLC

Powered by
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permits issued last month by type IV

Electrlcal Permlt

Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

NO A iR ';“z S ’ :-. A 3 hGy

P_14:-3'908' 608 S. QUINCY 09-11-401-
ST 012

P14-3679 132E.SIXTHST..  09-12-400-

| ' 005

P14-3721 208 E. EIGHTH ST

Total Items: 28

Excavation Permit
f«,f{,;"ﬂax = P AB iy

P14-3963 413E ST St

P14-4027 15S.ELM

P14-3949  84I'N: WASHINGTON 09-01-113-
: 014 _

P14-3968 314 N. BRUNER 09-02-407-
' 007

P14-4001 6 S. MADISON

Total Items: 5

Plumbing Permit

P14-3809 114 S. WASHINGTON

P14-3873 412 S. GARFIELD
P14-3822 35 E.FIRST 09-12-129-
' 013
P14-3759 424 N. COUNTY LINE
P14-3801 744 S. WASHINGTON
P14-3969 50 W. KENNEDY 09-13-104-
LANE 020

Powered by

WebQA

Commerc1a

‘Residential ~~~ SCHMID
Addition/Alteration :

‘Swirhming Pool: |

Inground

Swimming Pool: HENDERSON

Inground

NEW WATER/SEWER BERGER =
- SERVICE

NEW WATER/SEWER TSCHOSIK
SERVICE

Underground Irrigation SEWART

Underground Irrigaﬁon HASSABALLA RAINMAKERS

Underground Irrigation

Addltlon/Alteratlon

Commercial
Addition/Alteration

Commercial
Addition/Alteration

FULLER

Generator THEOTIKOS

Generator CAVERO

New Multi Family
Homes

'NORMANDY
CONSTRUCTIO
N COMPANY
INC
ALL SEASONS 108000
POOLS AND
SPAS

2565 /1812014

872014

PLATINUM
POOLCARE

120000 8/26/2014

26000 - 8/5/2014
J&S 2200 8/27/2014
PLUMBING
WESTERN 7439 '8/20/2014
IRRIGATION - -
5000 8/22/2014
IRRIGATION
EVERGREEN 3400 8/27/2014
SPRINKLER
SYSTEM, INC.

MID-ILLINOIS 5000 8/1/2014
COMPLETE a

CONST.

HOMECROFT
DESIGN

FULLER'S
HOME AND
HARDWARE
OAKWOOD
LIGHTING
ELECTRIC
SERVICES

TRUPOWER
GENERATOR

NEXT
GENERATION
HAMPTONS OF
HINSDALE,
LLC

150000 8/7/2014

150000 8/18/2014

8500 8/7/2014

25000 8/25/2014

4500000  8/11/2014
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permits issued last month by type IV Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

Iumihg» Permit

P14-3466 228 S.BRUNER  09-11-221- New Single Family 6475 JOLIETRD GREENSIDE 700000 8/1/2014
: : 011 Homes ' , DESIGN BUILD : o
| ' o - LLC. | T
P14-3547 425 E. HICKORY : New Single Family MAKDAH VIEW 500,000 8/1/2014
S ' ' - -Homes ' : BUILDERS ' , '
P13-3402 741 E. SEVENTH 18-07-300- New Single Family MIMS LLC 1,000,000 8/5/2014
STREET 020 Homes
P14-3469 727 S. ADAMS New Single Family JDSHOMES 700000 8/8/2014
’ o . ' Homes
P14-3613 415 N. ADAMS 09-02-404-  New Single Family GAMBLA ASPEN 1,100000 8/13/2014
006 Homes CONSTRUCTIO
N
P13-2613 610 W, HICKORY 09-02-415-  New Single Famxly  GALASSI TIBURON 1300000 8/19/2014
009 Homes . . HOMES LLC
P14-3543 311 RAVINERD 09-01-402- New Single Family PATTEN MCNAUGHTON 750000 8/25/2014
020 Homes BROS. CONST
P14-3669 30 E. THIRD ‘Residential HOMEOWNER '8/4/2014
Addition/Alteration . ‘
P14-3702 5527 S. GARFIELD Residential FORHAN HOME CINEMA 20000 8/5/2014
] Addition/Alteration WERKS
P14-3777. 436 ASHBURY DR Residential , MAIN STREET 8000 8/6/2014
Addition/Alteration REMODELING '
P14-3452 312 N. WASHINGTON 09-01-313- Residential KRASNEWICH 250,000 8/7/2014
010 Addition/Alteration =~ .
‘P14-3482 317 BONNIE BRAE 09-01-107-  Residential - BRADLEY MICHAEL 150000 8/7/2014
010 Addition/Alteration BELLEZZA
- BUILDERS,
INC.
P14-3579 828 S. GARFIELD 09-123-170- Residential WILLS TIBURON 375000 8/7/2014
13 Addition/Alteration HOMES, LLC
P14-3679 132 E. SIXTH ST. 09-12-400- Swimming Pool: . ALL SEASONS 108000 8/7/2014
' 005 Inground POOLS AND :
, , ) SPAS ; _
P14-3721 208 E. EIGHTH ST Swimming Pool: HENDERSON  PLATINUM 120000 8/26/2014
Inground POOLCARE )
P14-3949 841 N. WASHINGTON 09-01-113-  Underground Irrigation SEWART WESTERN . 7439 8/20/2014 .
. 014 ' IRRIGATION o
P14-3964 121 N. PARK AVENUE Underground Irrigation BISAILLON RAINMAKERS 4300 8/22/2014
IRRIGATION
P14-3968 314 N. BRUNER 09-02-407- Underground Irrigation HASSABALLA RAINMAKERS 5000 - 8/22/2014
. 007 : IRRIGATION ;
P14-4001 6 S. MADISON Underground Irrigation EVERGREEN 3400 8/27/2014
SPRINKLER

SYSTEM, INC.
Total Items: 25 ‘

Slgn Permlt

Powered by
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permits issued last month by type IV : ~ Run Date: 09/01/2014 8:02 AM

Sign Permit

o

Sa

'SIGNS NOW

a3 38 o7 oD 5 4 B i
P14-3902 16 W.HINSDALEAVE ~ SIGN G

Total Items: 1 -
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